
1

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

January 2023January 1, 2023

Sunday, January 1

Caldwell, Ross



2

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

January 2023January 2, 2023 - 
January 8, 2023

Monday, January 2 - Holiday

Friday, January 6

Tuesday, January 3

Thursday, January 5

Saturday, January 7

Sunday, January 8

I 

Wednesday, January 4
5:30 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.
Meeting: Citizen Review Committee

February 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28

Caldwell, Ross
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

January 2023January 9, 2023 - 
January 15, 2023
Monday, January 9

Wednesday, January 11

Friday, January 13

Thursday, January 12

Saturday, January 14

Sunday, January 15

Tuesday, January 10
3:00 p.m. - 3:30 p.m.
Meeting: Auditor's Office's General Counsel Lisa 
Howley, Audit Services Director KC Jones, Oregon 
State Police's Nicholas Harris, Candace Benson, 
Kelsea Bennett, Jaime Zinck

February 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28

Caldwell, Ross
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

January 2023January 16, 2023 - 
January 22, 2023
Monday, January 16 - Holiday

Friday, January 20

Tuesday, January 17
4:00 p.m. - 4:30 p.m.
Meeting: City Bureau Directors

Thursday, January 19

Saturday, January 21

Sunday, January 22

0 

Wednesday, January 18
9:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
Portland City Council meeting

February 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28

Caldwell, Ross
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

January 2023January 23, 2023 - 
January 29, 2023
Monday, January 23

Wednesday, January 25

Friday, January 27

Thursday, January 26

Saturday, January 28

Sunday, January 29

Tuesday, January 24
12:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.
Meeting: Department of Justice v. City of 
Portland - Mediation

5:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.
Meeting: Department of Justice, Compliance 
Officer/Community Liaison (COCL)

February 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28

Caldwell, Ross
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31

January 2023January 30, 2023 - 
February 5, 2023
Monday, January 30

Friday, February 3
9:00 a.m. - 9:30 a.m.
Meeting: Community Safety Committee - Bureau 
Check-In

Tuesday, January 31

Thursday, February 2

Saturday, February 4

Sunday, February 5

0 

Wednesday, February 1
5:30 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.
Meeting: Citizen Review Committee

February 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28

Caldwell, Ross



7

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28

February 2023February 6, 2023 - 
February 12, 2023

Monday, February 6

Wednesday, February 8
10:00 a.m. - 11:00 a.m.
Meeting: City Attorney Office's Vamshi Reddy, 
Independent Monitor, LLC's Nicholas Mitchell

Friday, February 10
9:00 a.m. - 9:30 a.m.
Meeting: Community Safety Committee - Bureau 
Check-In

Tuesday, February 7
8:00 a.m. - 9:15 a.m.
Meeting: Community Safety Committee

Thursday, February 9

Saturday, February 11

Sunday, February 12

0 

March 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

Caldwell, Ross
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28

February 2023February 13, 2023 - 
February 19, 2023
Monday, February 13
2:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.
Meeting: Use of Deadly Force February 12th 
Occurrence

Wednesday, February 15

Friday, February 17
9:00 a.m. - 9:30 a.m.
Meeting: Community Safety Committee - Bureau 
Check-In

Tuesday, February 14

Thursday, February 16

Saturday, February 18

Sunday, February 19

0 

March 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

Caldwell, Ross
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28

February 2023February 20, 2023 - 
February 26, 2023
Monday, February 20 - Holiday

Wednesday, February 22

Friday, February 24
9:00 a.m. - 9:30 a.m.
Meeting: Community Safety Committee - Bureau 
Check-In

Tuesday, February 21
4:00 p.m. - 4:30 p.m.
Meeting: City Bureau Directors

Thursday, February 23

Saturday, February 25

Sunday, February 26

0 

0 

March 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

Caldwell, Ross



10

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28

February 2023February 27, 2023 - 
March 5, 2023
Monday, February 27
9:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.
Meeting: Department of Justice v. City of
Portland - Mediation

Friday, March 3
9:00 a.m. - 9:30 a.m.
Meeting: Community Safety Committee - Bureau 
Check-In

Tuesday, February 28
9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.
Meeting: Department of Justice v. City of
Portland - Status Conference

Thursday, March 2

Saturday, March 4

Sunday, March 5

0 

0 

Wednesday, March 1
5:30 p.m. - 7:30 p.m.
Meeting: Citizen Review Committee

March 2023
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

Caldwell, Ross



11

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

March 2023March 6, 2023 - 
March 12, 2023
Monday, March 6 - Out of the office

Wednesday, March 8

Friday, March 10 - Out of the office

Tuesday, March 7

Thursday, March 9 - Out of the office

Saturday, March 11

Sunday, March 12

Caldwell, Ross
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

March 2023March 13, 2023 - 
March 19, 2023
Monday, March 13 - Out of the office

Wednesday, March 15

Friday, March 17
9:00 a.m. - 9:30 a.m.
Meeting: Community Safety Committee - Bureau 
Check-In

Tuesday, March 14

Thursday, March 16

Saturday, March 18

Sunday, March 19

0 

Caldwell, Ross
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

March 2023March 20, 2023 - 
March 26, 2023

Monday, March 20

Wednesday, March 22

Tuesday, March 21
4:00 p.m. - 4:30 p.m.
Meeting: City Bureau Directors

Thursday, March 23
1:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m.
Meeting: Compliance Officer/Community Liaison 
(COCL)

Saturday, March 25

Sunday, March 26

0 

Friday, March 24
9:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.
Meeting: Department of Justice v. City of
Portland - Mediation

Caldwell, Ross



14

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
26 27 28 29 30 31

March 2023March 27, 2023 - 
March 31, 2023
Monday, March 27
12:00 p.m. - 12:30 p.m.
Meeting: Compliance Officer/Community Liaison 
(COCL)

Wednesday, March 29

Friday, March 31 - Out of the office

Tuesday, March 28

Thursday, March 30

Caldwell, Ross




